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758 Miscellaneous | 784 Tools 

ANICURE TABLE | SNOWBLOWER. 
K=ssional salon | MTD 2 cycle, single 

dust vest stor- | stage, 27 cut, 
drawers both | 4.5hp, runs ‘well. 

side grey $50. 
SEWING MATERIAL 
Quilted large rolls 
assorted colors .05 
& .10 each 

570-902-5598 

NEW 7001 
NAME BRAND TOBACCO 
Name brand tobac- 
co product blends. 
Only 45¢ per pack, 
including Winston, 
Marlboro, Kool, 
Skoal, RedMan and 
half/half, etc. Free 
delivery. To order 
have CC or check 
info ready. Call 

570-614-3877 

RECORDS: FREE 
33’S 45’S SOME 8- 
tracks & cassettes 
call 570-905-4405 

SEWING machine 
Singer in cabinet, 
attachments + 18 
discs for various 
patterns $50. 

570-474-6028 

STEAM CLEANER/ 
FLOOR, super 
power, Euroflex 
$65. 570-740-1392 

TIRES/snows 4- 13” 
$160. 2 - 185/75r/14 
$95. 2 - 2-205/70r 
14 $105. 2-225/75R 
15 $125. 2-215/65r 
15 $125. 2-205/70r 
15 $125. 2-195/65r 
14 $110. All season 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

$100.570-690-5253 

796 Wanted to Buy 
Merchandise 

FW TOD4 
BasesALL CARDS WANTED 

Pre 1975. Call 856- 
571-3618 or email 
trebor_crane@yahoo 
.com to let me know 
what you have. Top 
prices paid and 

  

  

835 Pets- 

Miscellaneous 

FERRET 
$100. 

570-472-1007 

845 Pet Supplies 

  

  

  

BIRD CAGES 
$25. 

570-362-0263 

  

  

  

I PAY CASH! 

BUYING SPORT CARDS | 906 Homes for Sale 
Pay Cash for trouble 

baseball, football, 
basketball, hockey 
& non-sports. Sets, 

singles & wax. 
570-212-0398 

Don't need that 

Guitar? 

Sell it in the 

Classified Section! 
570-829-7130 

  

  

PAYING TOP DOLLAR 
{eld (eV cTollo 

Silver, Scrap Jew- 

(= [gVARSI {=Tg [Talo li = Fo 2 

WEE Tg BIF-Teglol gle [H 

(O(c lo [Te] gl Tel plete] 

Rings, Foreign & 

Palael=lglet- Tal af-TolTg 

\Y[eTa [AVA Ofo [IH 

WE WILL BEAT 

PRICES! 

Having 
paying your mort- 
gage? Falling 
behind on your 
payments? You 
may get mail from 
people who promise 
to forestall your 
foreclosure for a fee 
in advance. Report 
them to the Federal 
Trade Commission, 
the nation’s con- 
sumer protection 
agency. Call 1-877- 
FTC-HELP or click 
on ftc.gov. A mes- 
sage from The 
Times Leader and 
the FTC. 
  

BACK MOUNTAIN 
Centermorland 

nk pr] 

  

912 Lots & Acreage 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
3.37 acre wooded 
lot. Public sewer. 
Underground utili- 
ties. Close to 309. 
Asking $59,900 

Call 570-885-1119 

  

  

Looking for the right deal 
on an automobile? 
Turn to classified. 
It's a showroom in print! 
Classified’s got 
the directions! 

915 Manufactured 

Homes 

ASHLEY PARK 
Laurel Run & San 
Souci Parks, Like 
new, several to 
choose from, 

Financing & Warranty, 
MobiléeOneSales.n 
Call (570)250-2890 

  

  

  

  

  

ASHLEY 

TWO APARTMENTS 
Brand new 2 bed- 

  

941 Apartments/ 
Unfurnished 

941 Apartments/ 
Unfurnished 

  

  

NANTICOKE 
2nd floor, 1 bed- 

room, washer/dryer 
hookup, off street 
parking. No pets. 

$470/month, 
heat, water, & hot 

water incl. 
570-855-3958 leave 

message. 

NANTICOKE 
Available Mar. 1. 
Nice starter apt. or 
great for downsiz- 
ing into retirement. 

1st floor, 2 bed- 
room, non smoking. 
W/w carpeting, all 
appliances, off 

street parking. W/d, 
porch and back 

yard. Electric heat. 
$490/mo., water, 

sewage incl. Tenant 
pays other utilities. 

1 month security 
and references. 
570-650-3358 

NANTICOKE 
Ready Immediately! 
Spacious 2nd floor 
non smoking; 2 

bedroom. W/w car- 
peting, all appli- 
ances incl. w/d. 

Electric heat. Tons 
of storage, off 

street parking. Yard 
and porch. 

$480/mo, 1 month 
security, refer- 

ences. Water and 
sewage incl. tenant 
pays other utilities 
570-650-3358 

WILKES-BARRE 

      

  

  

NEW ToD 
  

  

ok WILKES-BARRE 

“UPPER 
N. MAIN 
Join our family 

offering 
efficient, 
stylish, 
compact 

1 bedrooms, 
Victorian 
building, 

parking laundry. 
NO PETS/ 

SMOKING/LEAS 
ES REQUIRED. 
Details upon 
request for 
applicants. 
Starting at 

$465 + utilities 

AMERICA REALTY 
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